DANIEL'S

STEAK & CHOP

fA}oJaenzers
Escargot Creamy garlic sauce, garlic bread 15

Shrimp Cocktail Served with homemade cocktail sauce 24

Roasted Seafood Platter Shrimp, lobster, mussels, clams 58

Jumbo Lump Crab Cake Crab cake on a bed of lettuce, tartar sauce 26
Tuna Tartare Bluefin tuna, avocado, cilantro, red onion, olive oil, pine nuts, banana chips 19
Beef Tartar Crostini with herbs, shallots, capers, cured egg yolk, arugula, lemon sundried tomato mayonnaise 28
Beef Carpaccio Beef tenderloin, arugula, toasted pine nuts, parmesan crisp, fresh truffle, caramelized shallots, truffle sauce 22
Handcrafted Burger Sliders Two 3-o0z. tenderloin sliders, fresh baked white buns, arugula, cheddar cheese, bacon jam, truffle mayonnaise 18

SOUJO Beau Soleil Oyster
Potato Broccoli Bacon Soup Cheddar cheese 10.5 ngq coyster Sper piece
Caribbean Lobster Bisque 18 Your choice of one sauce
Mignonette | Horseradish | Cocktail

Salads

Caesar Salad Romaine hearts, Caesar dressing, croutons, parmesan 10.5
Beet Salad Mixed lettuce, toasted walnuts, burrata, dehydrated carrots, seasonal fruit, balsamic glaze 13.5
Daniel’s House Salad Greens, pecans, dehydrated strawberries, goat cheese, red wine reduction sauce 12.5
Greek Salad Tomato, olives, cucumber, red onion, feta, basil, lemon oregano vinaigrette 11
Wedge Salad iceberg lettuce, tomato, bacon bits, red onion, blue cheese 9.5

S Steak & Cﬁops

< o
> % 20-0z Cowboy Ribeye 68
A 13-0z. Creekstone Ribeye Dry-Age 45-day 72
i,& PRIME %»Q 6-0z Filet Mignon 45
9 34 10-0z Filet Mignon 59

14-0z Boneless Ribeye 55
14-0z NY Strip 51
18-0z Bone-In Ribeye 56
20-o0z T-Bone 50
26-0z Porterhouse 76
10-o0z Skirt Steak 41
30/36-0z Tomahawk Ribeye for two persons 133
16-0z Tomahawk Veal Chop 57

Domestic American Lamb 58

Make it swim
Shrimp 3pcs 15
6-0z Lobster Tail 25
8-0z Alaskan King Crab Legs 34

Sec%foodl

Chilean Sea Bass Fillet, butter, alfalfa sprouts, spinach, beet sauce 37
Aruban Lobster when available MP
Wild Norwegian Salmon Flown in fresh 35
Whole Bronzini Green beans, Charred lemon 42

&>
House Sjoecia[ties

Braised Prime Short Ribs Red wine reduction 36
Grilled Organic Bone-in Chicken breast 16-0z cornfed 32
Cauliflower Steak chimichurri saucel[v] 15

s
Sides Sauces
Horseradish | Mushroom | Peppercorn
GF i .. . , .
Truffled Cream Corn 8 Classic Baked Potatoes [=d[<] 6 Chimichurri | Béarnaise
Creamed Spinach[=[<]9 French Fries[+][]6
Seasonal Root Vegetables[v]11 Sweet Potato Fries[s][v]9 ‘Butters
i i vea||GF .
Crispy Brus:sel Sprouts Bacon, almond[¥] 8 Whipped Mashed Potatoes[=[=] 10 Black Truffle | Rosemary & Garlic |
Roasted Wild Mushrooms[s[v]9 Potatoes Au Gratin[zd12 Fresh Herb
Broccolini 9.5 Truffled Mac & Cheese11 Your choice of one sauce or one butter.

Additional sauces or butters +$2

All prices are in USD and are subject to change. Service charge is not included.If you have any allergies, please advise your waiter. Gluten Free vegetarian [ v | Vegan



Cabernet Sauvignon

Josh Cellars california, USA 56
Kendall Jackson Sonoma County, USA 70
Bonanza by Caymus California, USA 73
Daou Paso Robles, USA 74
Decoy Sonoma County, USA 79
Fortress Sonoma County, USA 88
Louis M. Martini Napa Valley, USA 96
Freemark Abbey Napa Valley, USA 115
Heritance Rutherford Napa Valley, USA 122
Jordan Alexander Valley, USA 126
Frank Family Napa Valley, USA 126
Merlot
Wente Vineyards ‘Sandstone’ Califonia, USA 51
Noble Vines 181 Lodi, USA 56
Decoy Sonoma Valley, USA 79
Raymond Reserve Napa Valley, USA 88
Emmolo Napa Valley, USA 120
Duckhorn Napa Valley, USA 129
Malbec
Terrazas Alto del Plata Mendoza, Argentina 46
Catena Mendoza, Argentina 56
Terrazas Reserva Mendoza, Argentina 61
Luca Old Vines Uco Valley, Argentina 79
Pinot Noir
Hob Nob Pays d’Oc, France 56
Hang Time California, USA 61
La Crema Sonoma Coast, USA 79
Cambria Julia’s Vineyard Santa Barbara, USA 88
Belle Glos Clark & Telephone 120
Santa Maria Valley, USA
Exclusive Reds
Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA 176
Chateau d’Armailhac Cabernet Sauvignon 220
Pauillac, France
Caymus Grand Durif Suisun Valley, USA 164
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA 182
Far Niente Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville, USA 246
Sassicaia Super Tuscan Bolgheri, Italy 456
Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA 585
Wor[cffy Reds
Clos des Confidences Saint-Emilion 65
Grand Cru Merlot Bordeaux, France
Antinori Péppoli Chianti Classico 61
Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy
Terra Noble Gran Reserva Carmenere 46
Maule, Chile
Florent Descombe Saint-Joseph Syrah 65
Rhoéne, France
689 Blend Zinfandel/Cabernet Sauvignon/ 63
Syrah Napa Valley, USA
Ironstone Cabernet Franc Cabernet Franc 46
Lodi, USA
E. Guigal Cotes du Rh6ne Grenache 54
Rhoéne, France
Daou Pessimist Syrah/Petite Sirah 78
Napa Valley, USA
Conundrum By Caymus Petite Sirah/Zinfandel 56
California, USA
Las Moras Syrah San Juan, Argentina 91

Alexander vs. The Ham Factory Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero, Spain

101

Stags’ Leap Hands of Time Cabernet Sauvignon/ 88

Zinfandel Napa Valley, USA
Stag’s Leap Petite Sirah Napa Valley, USA

Paraduxx Proprietary Cabernet Sauvignon/
Zinfandel Napa Valley, USA

Orin Swift Abstract Grenache Napa Valley, USA

120
146

129

Cﬁamyagne & Sparﬁﬁng

Da Luca Prosecco Treviso, Italy
Villa Sandi Prosecco Superiore Treviso, Italy
Lunetta Prosecco Veneto, Italy

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve
Bassuet, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, France
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Epernay, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Rosé
Epernay, Franc

Dom Pérignon Brut Hautvillers, France

Batasiolo Moscato d’Asti Piedmont, Italy

Cﬁarc[onnay

Josh Cellars California, USA

Louis Latour Pouilly-Fuissé Burgundy, France
La Crema Sonoma County, USA

Jordan Russian River Valley, USA

Rombauer Carneros, USA

Sauvignon Blanc

Dominique Pabiot Pouilly-Fumé
Loire Valley, France

Babich Marlborough, New Zealand
Emmolo Napa Valley, USA

Pinot Grigio | Pinot Gris
Santa Margherita Vvaldadige, Italy
A to Z Oregon, USA

Wor[d’[y Whites
Gnarly Head Viognier California, USA

Conundrum by Caymus White Blend
California, USA

E. Guigal Viognier Condrieu, France
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling California, USA

Cavit Moscato Pavia, Italy

Rosé & Blush

M de Minuty Grenache Cotes de Provence, France

Fleurs de Prairie Grenache Blanc/Syrah
Cotes de Provence, France

Whispering Angel Grenache/Cinsault
Cotes de Provence, France

White Zinfandel California, USA

Sangn’a

42
65
56
99

128
114
127

310
56

56
79
74
96
108

61

56
74

51
65

46
56

108
56
51

46
56

60

42

White or Red
Secret Recipe of Lara

Wine Ey the g[ass

13.5 45

RED
Daou Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles, USA

Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, USA

Raymond Reserve Merlot Napa Valley, USA
Catena Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
La Crema Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast, USA

Florent Descombe Saint-Joseph Syrah
Rhoéne, France

ROSE & BLUSH

M de Minuty Grenache Cotes de Provence, France

WHITES

La Crema Chardonnay Sonoma County, USA

16
25

19
12
17
14

16

Babich Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 12

A to Z Pinot Gris Oregon, USA
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling California, USA

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO
Da Luca Prosecco Treviso, Italy
Villa Sandi Prosecco Superiore Treviso, Italy

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve Bassuet, France

14
12

14
18

Cocktails y

Yellow Lamborghini 15.5
Rum Diplomatico Planas, Peach liquor,

Hpnotiq, Passion fruit juice

Grumpy Old Man 12
Hennessy, Bourbon, Chambord, Sweet
Vermouth, Cherry and Orange bitters

Bullenator 14.5
Red Wine, Prosecco, Bourbon whiskey,

dehydrated orange, Cointreau, cherry

Blue Knuckle Bourbon 9.5
Bourbon, Blueberry syrup, lime juice,

Chambord, Fresh blueberries

Guava Lava 11.5
White rum, Aperol, Lime juice, Guava juice,

The Smoke Show 14.5
Tequila resposado, Mescal, Gin, Raspberry
syrup, lime juice, Angostura bitters

Twilight Dusk 12.5
Gin, Acai Liqueur, Aloe water, Lime juice,
blueberries

Elysium State 1

Diplomatico Reserve Exclusiva, Captain
Morgan Spiced, Orange juice, Pineapple syrup,
Lime juice, Old fashioned bitters

Hennything 11.5
Hennessy V.S, Peach Schnapps, Pumpkin
spice syrup, lime juice, apple juice, Angostura

bitters

Martinis Y

Mistress Martini T2
Absolut Pears, Bold Sour Apple, Apple juice,
Lime juice

Hot & Dirty
Vodka, Olive, Pepperoncini juice, Whole
Pepperoncini

14.5

Sing[e Malts

Macallan 12 17
Macallan 18 37

‘Beers

Chill Aruba

Balashi Aruba

Bud Light usa

Amstel Bright The Netherlands
Heineken The Netherlands

Corona Mexico

Peroni Italy

Nastro Azzurro Italy

Rogue Batsquatch, Hazy IPA usa
Coronado Islander, IPA usa
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